INFANT JESUS SCHOOL
2024 FEE SCHEDULE

Pre Primary to Year 6 Tuition Family Levies Total
1 Child $1,450 $496 $1,946
2 Children $2,610 $496 $3,106
3 Children $3,480 $496 $3,976
Kindergarten Tuition Family Levies Total
1 Child $870 $380 $1,250
Pre Kindergarten Tuition
1 Session $45 per day
2 Sessions S90 per day

Family Levies (K-6)

$290
$80
$126

Building Levy (Kindy $174)
Special Initiatives Levy
Information Technology Levy

In addition to the above fees the following charges apply where applicable:

Amenities (K)

$180 per student

Amenities (PP-6)

$243 per student

Incursions (K)

$29 per student

Speech Screening (K)

$108 per student

Student Insurance (K-6)

$11 per student

Incursions/Excursions (PP-6)

$72 per student

Mathletics (1-6)

$29 per student

Swimming (4-6)

S45 per student

Dancing Lessons (6)

$45 per student

Camp (6)

$340 per student

Year Book (PK-6)

$36 per family

P&F Parent Levy (K-6)

$49 per family

Parents Please Note:

. Families experiencing difficulty with the payment of fees should see the Principal.
. Families with Health Care Cards receive a discount (K-6) as per that schedule.
An application form needs to be completed at the beginning of each year.

= School Fees are billed Annually and can be paid by Cash, Cheque, Direct Debit, EFTPOS, BPay or Credit Card

= Family Discounts — Tuition Only (K-6): Second Child 20%, Third Child 40%, Fourth Child 100%




INFANT JESUS SCHOOL
2024 FEE SCHEDULE - HCC HOLDERS

Pre Primary to Year 6 Tuition Family Levies Total
1 Child $300 $167 S467
2 Children S540 S167 S707
3 Children $720 $167 $887
Kindergarten Tuition Family Levies Total
1 Child $300 $167 S467
Pre Kindergarten Tuition
1 Session $45 per day
2 Sessions $90 per day

Family Levies (K-6)

$90  Building Levy

S$31  Special Initiatives Levy

S46  Information Technology Levy

In addition to the above fees the following charges apply where applicable:

Amenities (K)

S60 per student

Amenities (PP-6)

$81 per student

Incursions (K)

$29 per student

Speech Screening (K)

$108 per student

Student Insurance (K-6)

SO per student

Incursions/Excursions (PP-6)

$72 per student

Mathletics (1-6)

$29 per student

Swimming (4-6)

$45 per student

Dancing Lessons (6)

$45 per student

Camp (6)

$340 per student

Year Book (PK-6)

$36 per family

P&F Parent Levy (K-6)

SO0 per family

Parents Please Note:

= Families experiencing difficulty with the payment of fees should see the Principal.
] Families with Health Care Cards receive a discount (K-6) as per that schedule.
An application form needs to be completed at the beginning of each year.

= School Fees are billed Annually and can be paid by Cash, Cheque, Direct Debit, EFTPOS, BPay or Credit Card

. Family Discounts — Tuition Only (K-6): Second Child 20%, Third Child 40%, Fourth Child 100%




